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 3 Selasa
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 4 Selasa
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Fakultas masing-masing.
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NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14

Dosen : FITNIWILIS, Dra.,M.Pd.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
4 Okt 2022 11 Okt 2022 18 Okt 2022 25 Okt 2022 1 Novr 2022 8 Novr 2022 15 Novr 202229 Novr 2022 6 Des 2022 13 Des 2022 27 Des 2022 3 Jan 2023 10 Jan 2023 17 Jan 2023

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2001015003 AMANDAH RIZKA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2001015004 NURUL HASANAH HARIANTO 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2001015012 KHUSNUL FAUZATUR RAHMAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2001015017 DHEA PUSPITASARI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2001015019 HANIIFAN MUSLIMAN 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2001015023 AZAHRA HILDA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2001015029 CHANDRA DWI FAHRIAN 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2001015035 ARVIS JANUAR IBRAHIM 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2001015042 SURYO HAIDAR PANGGIRING 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2001015072 VIOLIETA HUZAEBIAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2001015085 RIZKA TRI DIAH ERSAMA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2001015091 DINA SAHARA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2001015096 ZAKIYAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2001015097 ZAHRA MAHARANI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2001015103 MUMTAHANAH KASYFILLAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2001015115 MAULIDYA ALFIYANI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2001015118 NAJWA SYENIARA MAHBENGI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2001015131 BOBY JOHAN PRABOWO 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2001015133 IQBAL FAJAR MAULANA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2001015139 NAJWA THIFAL HASANTI 13  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 21 2001015145 PUTRI EKA SUCI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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%
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HADIR
4 Okt 2022 11 Okt 2022 18 Okt 2022 25 Okt 2022 1 Novr 2022 8 Novr 2022 15 Novr 202229 Novr 2022 6 Des 2022 13 Des 2022 27 Des 2022 3 Jan 2023 10 Jan 2023 17 Jan 2023

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2001015156 ROFIQOH ZAINA ALFATH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2001015171 ALMAA ZAHRATUL FATIHAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2001015175 NUR FITRIA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2001015176 DEWITA NUR ALIFIA PUTRI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2001015188 AINI MARHAMAH ALJURAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2001015192 PINGKI PUSPITA KIRANA 13  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 28 2001015194 MELVA LUKY ANESTY 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2001015206 AJENG WAHYUNINGTYAS 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 2001015212 JIHAN NURHALIZA AGUSTARINI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30.00Jumlah hadir :  30  30  30  30  28  30  30  30  30  30  30  30  30
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FITNIWILIS, Dra.,M.Pd.

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2022/2023

N.AKTIF

 1 2001015003 AMANDAH RIZKA  64 66  67 80 C 67.20

 2 2001015004 NURUL HASANAH HARIANTO  60 68  67 85 C 66.90

 3 2001015012 KHUSNUL FAUZATUR RAHMAH  60 72  66 85 C 67.30

 4 2001015017 DHEA PUSPITASARI  62 72  72 80 B 69.80

 5 2001015019 HANIIFAN MUSLIMAN  72 78  80 80 B 77.20

 6 2001015023 AZAHRA HILDA  80 82  75 85 B 78.90

 7 2001015029 CHANDRA DWI FAHRIAN  66 68  80 85 B 73.90

 8 2001015035 ARVIS JANUAR IBRAHIM  80  70 80 C 60.00

 9 2001015042 SURYO HAIDAR PANGGIRING  76  80 80 C 62.80

 10 2001015072 VIOLIETA HUZAEBIAH  50 60  68 80 C 62.20

 11 2001015085 RIZKA TRI DIAH ERSAMA  50 76  68 85 C 65.90

 12 2001015091 DINA SAHARA  62 72  80 80 B 73.00

 13 2001015096 ZAKIYAH  70 76  75 85 B 74.70

 14 2001015097 ZAHRA MAHARANI  65  74 80 C 57.10

 15 2001015103 MUMTAHANAH KASYFILLAH  72 78  80 80 B 77.20

 16 2001015115 MAULIDYA ALFIYANI  73 78  74 85 B 75.60

 17 2001015118 NAJWA SYENIARA MAHBENGI  65 66  72 80 B 69.50

 18 2001015131 BOBY JOHAN PRABOWO  64 70  66 80 C 67.60

 19 2001015133 IQBAL FAJAR MAULANA  64 66  78 80 B 71.60

 20 2001015139 NAJWA THIFAL HASANTI  50 66  72 80 C 65.00

 21 2001015145 PUTRI EKA SUCI  50 78  68 80 C 65.80

 22 2001015156 ROFIQOH ZAINA ALFATH  78  80 80 C 63.40

 23 2001015171 ALMAA ZAHRATUL FATIHAH  78  71 80 C 59.80

 24 2001015175 NUR FITRIA  74  67 80 C 57.00

 25 2001015176 DEWITA NUR ALIFIA PUTRI  70  78 80 C 60.20

 26 2001015188 AINI MARHAMAH ALJURAH

 27 2001015192 PINGKI PUSPITA KIRANA

 28 2001015194 MELVA LUKY ANESTY  70 78  80 80 B 76.60

 29 2001015206 AJENG WAHYUNINGTYAS  71 78  68 85 B 72.60
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 30 2001015212 JIHAN NURHALIZA AGUSTARINI  65 66  66 80 C 67.10

FITNIWILIS, Dra.,M.Pd.
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